CJE AT A GLANCE

Artist

Tuesday Nov 13
OPENING & HEADLINER Liane Carroll & lan Shaw + The London Gay Big Band
CBT

Wednesday Nov 14

Introducing Yasmin Lacey
Jam Jazz Poetry Jam

Thursday Nov 15

HEADLINER Toni Kofi & The Organisation
Highlight Hitchcock/Law/Casimir/Michel
HEADLINER Richard Spaven Trio + Skeltr

Friday Nov 16

HEADLINER Alec Dankworth ‘Spanish Accents’

HEADLINER Orphy Robinson presents: Van Morrison’s Astral Weeks
Introducing Lorraine Baker's Eden

Highlight Vanessa Haynes Celebrates Aretha Franklin

Major Swing

Highlight World Service Project + Zefel

The Gravy Train

Saturday Nov 17

Family The Alley Cats

HEADLINER Claire Martin & The Dave Newton Trio
HEADLINER Elliot Galvin Trio + Sam Miles Vij Prakash Quintet
Highlight Harry Greene Trio ft Ashton Jones

Chanan Hanspal Trio
Iroko

Sunday Nov 18

Workshop Music by Women with Issie Barratt & Laura Jurd
Talk Women in Jazz & Making Changes with Issie Barratt
Highlight Sara Dowling Quartet

The Floozies

INTERNATIONAL HEADLINER Yazz Ahmed with The Cambridge University Jazz Orchestra
Highlight Phil Stevenson Trio

Introducing Josh Ison Trio + The Goods + Cambridge Jazz Youth Band with Ffion Rebecca
Andy Bowie Quartet

Monday Nov 19
INTERNATIONAL HEADLINER Jasper Hgiby's Planet B
Film BornTo Be Blue

Tuesday Nov 20

HEADLINER Issie Barratt's Interchange + Elina Duni & Rob Luft
Jam The Burleigh Jazz Jam

Ruby Florence Trio

Wednesday Nov 21
HEADLINER Dinosaur + Big Bad Wolf

Highlight The Black Mamba

Thursday Nov 22

INTERNATIONAL HEADLINER Myles Sanko + Snowboy & The Latin Section
Highlight The Ridout Family

HEADLINER Josephine Davies ‘Satori’

Dinner Jazz Robin Philips sings & Plays Chet Baker Z James Brady

Django's Tiger
Jam Cambridge Jazz Funk Jam

Time

Doors:

21:00 -

Doors:

20:00 -

20:00 -
19:30 -
20:30 -

19:30 -
19:30 -
19:30 -
19:30 -
20:00 -
21:00 -
21:00 -

14:00 -
19:30 -
19:30 -
20:30 -

20:30 -
21:00 -

10:30 -
14:30 -
Coffee:
Music:
12:00 -
15:30 -
19:30 -
20:30 -
18:30 -
20:00 -

19:30 -
19:30 -

19:30 -
20:00 -
20:30 -

Doors:
Music:
19:15 -
21:00 -

Doors:

19:30 -
20:00 -

19:00
23:00

19:00
23:00

22:30
22:00
23:30

22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:30
23:30
23:00

16:00
22:00
22:00
23:00

23:00
23:00

13:30
15:30
11:00

13:30
17:00
21:30
23:00
22:00
23:00

22:00
21:00

22:00
23:00
23:00

18:30

21:45
23:00

19:00
22:00
22:30

Dinner: 18:00
Concert:

20:00 -
20:30 -
20:00 -

22:00
23:00
01:00

Venue

Jazz@John's
The Flying Pig

The Portland Arms
The Burleigh Arms

Hidden Rooms
Espresso Library
La Raza

The Stapleford Granary

Saffron Hall

Espresso Library

Emmanuel United Reformed Church
The Grapes

Jazz@John's, St John's College

(B2

Storey's Field Centre

Stapleford Granary

Storey's Field Centre

Cormack Room, 2nd Floor, Cambridge
University Centre Wine Bar

The Flying Pig

The Earl of Beaconsfield

Music Recital Room, ARU
Millers Music

Stapleford Granary

The Locker Cafe

West Road Concert Hall
La Raza

Storey's Field Centre
The Tram Depot

Caius Jazz, Gonville & Caius College
Hot Numbers Coffee

Emmanuel United Reformed Church
The Burleigh Arms
The Flying Pig

Zoology Museum

Darwin College

Cambridge Junction J2
Espresso Library
Hidden Rooms

The Gonville Hotel

The Flying Pig
La Raza

£22.50/£13
FREE

£8
FREE

£18/£15
£8/£6
£12

£20/£15
£15-£30
£8/£6
£15/£12
FREE
£8/£6
FREE

f6

£25
£10/£8
£8/£6

FREE
FREE

£15/£12
FREE

£12

Door £5
f6-£15
FREE
£8/£6
FREE

£12/£6
FREE

£15/£12
FREE
FREE

£10

£12

£18
£8/16
£15/£12
£13.5 concert
£45 dinner +
concert
FREE
FREE



CJE AT A GLANCE

Artist Time Venue Ticket Price
Friday Nov 23
HEADLINER Kit Downes ‘Obsidian’ 18:00-19:00 Caius College Chapel £8/£6
Highlight Reem Kelani 19:30-22:00 St Paul's Church £14/£8
Highlight Josh Kemp Organ Trio 19:30-22:00 Espresso Library £8/£6
HEADLINER Resolution 88 + Run Logan Run 20:00-23:00 The Portland Arms £12
Cath Coombs & The Awesome Soul Collective 21:00-23:00 (B2 FREE
Saturday Nov 24
Workshop The Django Workshop with Tim Kliphuis 13:00-15:30  Millers Music £15/£12
Family Groove Baby presents GROOVE INTO SPACE featuring The Brass Funkeys ~ 13:00- 14:00 Storey's Field Centre f6
14:30-15:30  Storey's Field Centre £6
Highlight Bahla + Daphna Sadeh Quartet 16:00-18:30  StAndrew's St Baptist Church £8/£6
INTERNATIONAL HEADLINER Tim Kliphuis Trio + Harp Bazaar 19:30-22:00 Storey's Field Centre £15/£12
INTERNATIONAL HEADLINER Phronesis 19:30-21:45 Mumford Theatre, ARU £18/£16
Shake Your Tail Feather 21:00-23:00 The Earl of Beaconsfield FREE
Q3 20:30-23:00 The Flying Pig FREE
Highlight Fofoulah 21:30-23:30 Clare Jazz, Clare College Cellars £8/£6
You Tell Me 21:00-23:00 CUC Wine Bar FREE
Sunday Nov 25
Workshop Improvisation Masterclass with Phronesis 10:30-13:30  Music Recital Room, ARU £15/£12
Schools Big Band Concert 12:30-13:45 Mumford Theatre £6 / FREE
Dance Workshop Learn To Swing! Cambridge Lindy Hoppers 14:00-15:30 Emmanuel United Reformed Church Hall f6
Highlight Fini Bearman 'This is Not America’ 15:30-17:00 The Locker Café Door £5
Big Band Bonanza Malcolm Big Brass + Cambridge Groove Orchestra + Emmanuel United Reformed Church f6
Homerton Jazz Orchestra ft Natalie Gauci 16:00- 18:30
Highlight The Lydian Collective 17:00-19:00 CUC Wine Bar £5
Highlight Blues & Roots Ensemble ‘The Music of Charles Mingus’ 19:30-21:45 Mumford Theatre ARU £12/£10
Andy Bowie Quartet 20:00-23:00 The Tram Depot FREE
Highlight The Brass Funkeys + Three Step Manoeuvre ft Georgia Van Etten 20:00-22:30 Storey's Field Centre £12/£10
Monday Nov 26
Talk Nathan Holder: Wish I Didn't Quit Music 17:30-18:30  Millers Music FREE
Film Beneath The Bassline with Director Nick Wells 19:30-22:00 Bateman Auditorium, Gonville & Caius College £5
Tuesday Nov 27
INTERNATIONAL HEADLINER Madeleine Peyroux Doors: 19:30  Cambridge Corn Exchange £31.50- £42.50

ADVANCED BOOKING is available for most events (+ booking fee) with the exception of those indicated as tickets that
can only be purchased at the 'Door’. We recommend booking in advance to avoid any disappointment at the door should
tickets sell out on the night. Advanced booking is also required for all workshops and talks.

All tickets can be purchased ONLINE via the Cambridge Jazz Festival website: www.cambridgejazzfestival.info

BOX OFFICE contact for the following venues:
Cambridge Corn Exchange Tel: 01223 357851 or tickets@cambridgelivetrust.co.uk
Cambridge Junction Tel: 01223 511511 or tickets@junction.co.uk
Cambridge Modern Jazz, Hidden Rooms Tel: 07827012875 or info@cambridgejazz.org
Mumford Theatre, ARU Tel: 01223 352932 or mumford.boxoffice@anglia.ac.uk
Saffron Hall Tel: 0845 548 7650 or info@saffronhall.com
Stapleford Granary Tel: 01223 849004 or ace@acefoundation.org.uk

For all other enquiries: camjazzfestival@gmail.com

BOOKING FEE: Booking fees may vary. All tickets purchased over the phone or through the website are subject to a
booking fee minimum of 10%. All booking fees are capped at £2 - £2.50 per ticket (depending on venue). Tickets may be
purchased at the door for particular events and these may not be subject to a booking fee - for more details please visit the
Festival or venue website or contact the Festival or Box Office directly.

The Festival website will be updated regularly with any changes to the Festival programme.

€) @camjazzfest @) cambridgejazzfestivaluk cambridgejazzfestival.info



