CJF AT A GLANCE

Artist	Time	Venue	
Tuesday Nov 13			
OPENING & HEADLINER Liane Carroll & Ian Shaw + The London Gay Big Band	Doors: 19:00	Jazz@John's	£22.50/£13
CBT	21:00 - 23:00	The Flying Pig	FREE
Wednesday Nov 14			
Introducing Yasmin Lacey	Doors: 19:00	The Portland Arms	£8
Jam Jazz Poetry Jam	20:00 - 23:00	The Burleigh Arms	FREE
Thursday Nov 15			
HEADLINER Toni Kofi & The Organisation	20:00 - 22:30	Hidden Rooms	£18/£15
Highlight Hitchcock/Law/Casimir/Michel	19:30 - 22:00	Espresso Library	f8/f6
HEADLINER Richard Spaven Trio + Skeltr	20:30 - 23:30	La Raza	£12
Friday Nov 16			
HEADLINER Alec Dankworth 'Spanish Accents'	19:30 - 22:00	The Stapleford Granary	£20/£15
HEADLINER Orphy Robinson presents: Van Morrison's Astral Weeks	19:30 - 22:00	Saffron Hall	£15 - £30
Introducing Lorraine Baker's Eden	19:30 - 22:00	Espresso Library	£8/£6
Highlight Vanessa Haynes Celebrates Aretha Franklin	19:30 - 22:00	Emmanuel United Reformed Church	£15 / £12
Major Swing	20:00 - 22:30	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	FREE £8/£6
Highlight World Service Project + Zeñel The Gravy Train	21:00 - 23:30 21:00 - 23:00	Jazz@John's, St John's College CB2	FREE
•	21.00-23.00	CDZ	TIVEE
Saturday Nov 17			
Family The Alley Cats	14:00 - 16:00	Storey's Field Centre	£6
HEADLINER Claire Martin & The Dave Newton Trio HEADLINER Elliot Galvin Trio + Sam Miles Vij Prakash Quintet	19:30 - 22:00 19:30 - 22:00	Stapleford Granary Storey's Field Centre	£25 £10/£8
Highlight Harry Greene Trio ft Ashton Jones	20:30 - 23:00	Cormack Room, 2nd Floor, Cambridge	
The state of the transfer of the state of th	20.30 23.00	University Centre Wine Bar	10/10
Chanan Hanspal Trio	20:30 - 23:00	The Flying Pig	FREE
Iroko	21:00 - 23:00	The Earl of Beaconsfield	FREE
Sunday Nov 18			
Workshop Music by Women with Issie Barratt & Laura Jurd	10:30 - 13:30	Music Recital Room, ARU	£15/£12
Talk Women in Jazz & Making Changes with Issie Barratt	14:30 - 15:30	Millers Music	FREE
Highlight Sara Dowling Quartet	Coffee: 11:00		
	Music:	Stapleford Granary	£12
The Floozies	12:00 - 13:30 15:30 - 17:00	The Locker Cafe	Door £5
INTERNATIONAL HEADLINER Yazz Ahmed with The Cambridge University Jazz Orchestra	19:30 - 21:30	West Road Concert Hall	£6 - £15
Highlight Phil Stevenson Trio	20:30 - 23:00		FREE
Introducing Josh Ison Trio + The Goods + Cambridge Jazz Youth Band with Ffion Rebecca	18:30 - 22:00	Storey's Field Centre	£8/£6
Andy Bowie Quartet	20:00 - 23:00	The Tram Depot	FREE
Monday Nov 19			
INTERNATIONAL HEADLINER Jasper Høiby's Planet B	19:30 - 22:00	Caius Jazz, Gonville & Caius College	£12/£6
Film Born To Be Blue	19:30 - 21:00	Hot Numbers Coffee	FREE
Tuesday Nov 20			
HEADLINER Issie Barratt's Interchange + Elina Duni & Rob Luft	19:30 - 22:00	Emmanuel United Reformed Church	£15/£12
Jam The Burleigh Jazz Jam	20:00 - 23:00	The Burleigh Arms	FREE
Ruby Florence Trio	20:30 - 23:00	The Flying Pig	FREE
Wednesday Nov 21			
HEADLINER Dinosaur + Big Bad Wolf	Doors: 18:30		
•	Music:	Zoology Museum	£10
	19:15 - 21:45		
Highlight The Black Mamba	21:00 - 23:00	Darwin College	£12
Thursday Nov 22			
INTERNATIONAL HEADLINER Myles Sanko + Snowboy & The Latin Section	Doors: 19:00	Cambridge Junction J2	£18
Highlight The Ridout Family	19:30 - 22:00	Espresso Library	£8/£6
HEADLINER Josephine Davies 'Satori'	20:00 - 22:30	Hidden Rooms	£15/£12
Dinner Jazz Robin Philips sings & Plays Chet Baker Z James Brady	Dinner: 18:00	The order of	£13.5 concert
	Concert:	The Gonville Hotel	£45 dinner +
Django's Tiger	20:00 - 22:00 20:30 - 23:00	The Flying Pig	concert FREE
Jam Cambridge Jazz Funk Jam	20:30 - 23:00	La Raza	FREE

CJF AT A GLANCE

Artist	Time	Venue	Ticket Price
Friday Nov 23			
HEADLINER Kit Downes 'Obsidian'	18:00 - 19:00	Caius College Chapel	£8/£6
Highlight Reem Kelani	19:30 - 22:00	St Paul's Church	£14/£8
Highlight Josh Kemp Organ Trio	19:30 - 22:00	Espresso Library	£8/£6
HEADLINER Resolution 88 + Run Logan Run	20:00 - 23:00	The Portland Arms	£12
Cath Coombs & The Awesome Soul Collective	21:00 - 23:00	CB2	FREE
Saturday Nov 24			
Workshop The Django Workshop with Tim Kliphuis	13:00 - 15:30	Millers Music	£15/£12
Family Groove Baby presents GROOVE INTO SPACE featuring The Brass Funkeys	13:00 - 14:00	Storey's Field Centre	£6
	14:30 - 15:30	Storey's Field Centre	£6
Highlight Bahla + Daphna Sadeh Quartet	16:00 - 18:30	St Andrew's St Baptist Church	£8/£6
INTERNATIONAL HEADLINER Tim Kliphuis Trio + Harp Bazaar	19:30 - 22:00	Storey's Field Centre	£15/£12
INTERNATIONAL HEADLINER Phronesis	19:30 - 21:45	Mumford Theatre, ARU	f18/f16
Shake Your Tail Feather	21:00 - 23:00	The Earl of Beaconsfield	FREE
03	20:30 - 23:00	The Flying Pig	FREE
Highlight Fofoulah	21:30 - 23:30	Clare Jazz, Clare College Cellars	f8/f6
You Tell Me	21:00 - 23:00	CUC Wine Bar	FREE
Sunday Nov 25			
Workshop Improvisation Masterclass with Phronesis	10:30 - 13:30	Music Recital Room, ARU	£15/£12
Schools Big Band Concert	12:30 - 13:45	Mumford Theatre	£6 / FREE
Dance Workshop Learn To Swing! Cambridge Lindy Hoppers	14:00 - 15:30	Emmanuel United Reformed Church Hall	£6
Highlight Fini Bearman 'This is Not America'	15:30 - 17:00	The Locker Café	Door £5
Big Band Bonanza Malcolm Big Brass + Cambridge Groove Orchestra +		Emmanuel United Reformed Church	£6
Homerton Jazz Orchestra ft Natalie Gauci	16:00 - 18:30		
Highlight The Lydian Collective	17:00 - 19:00	CUC Wine Bar	£5
Highlight Blues & Roots Ensemble 'The Music of Charles Mingus'	19:30 - 21:45	Mumford Theatre ARU	£12/£10
Andy Bowie Quartet	20:00 - 23:00	The Tram Depot	FREE
Highlight The Brass Funkeys + Three Step Manoeuvre ft Georgia Van Etten	20:00 - 22:30	Storey's Field Centre	£12/£10
Monday Nov 26			
Talk Nathan Holder: Wish I Didn't Quit Music	17:30 - 18:30	Millers Music	FREE
Film Beneath The Bassline with Director Nick Wells	19:30 - 22:00	Bateman Auditorium, Gonville & Caius College	£5
Tuesday Nov 27			
INTERNATIONAL HEADLINER Madeleine Peyroux	Doors: 19:30	Cambridge Corn Exchange	£31.50 - £42.50
•		J	

ADVANCED BOOKING is available for most events (+ booking fee) with the exception of those indicated as tickets that can only be purchased at the 'Door'. We recommend **booking in advance** to avoid any disappointment at the door should tickets sell out on the night. Advanced booking is also required for all **workshops** and **talks**.

All tickets can be purchased ONLINE via the Cambridge Jazz Festival website: www.cambridgejazzfestival.info

BOX OFFICE contact for the following venues:

Cambridge Corn Exchange Tel: 01223 357851 or tickets@cambridgelivetrust.co.uk

Cambridge Junction Tel: 01223 511511 or tickets@junction.co.uk

Cambridge Modern Jazz, Hidden Rooms Tel: 07827012875 or info@cambridgejazz.org

Mumford Theatre, ARU Tel: 01223 352932 or mumford.boxoffice@anglia.ac.uk

Saffron Hall Tel: 0845 548 7650 or info@saffronhall.com

Stapleford Granary Tel: 01223 849004 or ace@acefoundation.org.uk

For all other enquiries: camjazzfestival@gmail.com

BOOKING FEE: Booking fees may vary. All tickets purchased over the phone or through the website are subject to a booking fee minimum of 10%. All booking fees are capped at £2 - £2.50 per ticket (depending on venue). Tickets may be purchased at the door for particular events and these may not be subject to a booking fee - for more details please visit the Festival or venue website or contact the Festival or Box Office directly.

The Festival website will be updated regularly with any changes to the Festival programme.





